This report was generated using the LAS Energy Planning Tool.

Facility Name

Blyth Community Centre
Blyth Fire/PW Building

Blyth Public Works Shed
Blyth Public Works Storage
Blyth Sewage Treatment Plant
Blyth Water Plant

Cemetery - W Chapel
Children's Centre

E/W Public Works Shed
Museum

Richard LeVan Airport
Townhall/Municipal Office
Water - Well #3

Water - Well #4

Water Tower/StandPipe
Water- Well #5

Wescast Complex

Wingham Fire Hall

Wingham Police Station
Wingham Public Library
Wingham Public Works
Wingham PUC Shed
Wingham PUC Shed #2
Wingham Records Storage
Wingham Sewage Pumping Station
Wingham Sewage Treatment

Operation Type

Indoor ice rinks

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Other

Facilities related to the treatment of water

Other

Other

Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Cultural facilities

Other

Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Facilities related to the treatment of water

Facilities related to the treatment of water

Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Facilities related to the treatment of water

Indoor recreational facilities

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Police stations and associated offices and facilities

Cultural facilities

Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Other

Other

Energy Consumption and GHG Emissions

Address

377 Gypsy Lane

685 Queen Street
429 Mill Street

423 Mill Street

117 North Street
201 Thuell Street
Holmes Line

239 William Street
39498 Belgrave Road
273 Josephine Streeet
40647 Amberley Road
274 Josephine Street
209 Water Street

23 Albert Street

199 John Street

377 Gypsy Lane

99 Kerr Drive

369 Josephine Street
273 Edward Street
281 Edward Street
441 Josephine Street
435 Minnie Street
435 Minnie Street
277 Edward Street
120 Josephine Street
60 Lloyd Street

City

Blyth
Blyth
Blyth
Blyth
Blyth
Blyth
Wingham
Wingham
Belgrave
Wingham
Wingham
Wingham
Wingham
Wingham
Wingham
Blyth
Wingham
Wingham
Wingham
Wingham
Wingham
Wingham
Wingham
Wingham
Wingham
Wingham

Postal

NOM 1HO
NOM 1HO
NOM 1HO
NOM 1HO
NOM 1HO
NOM 1HO
NOG 2WO0
NOG 2WO0
NOG 1EO0
NOG 2W0
NOG 2WO0
NOG 2WO0
NOG 2WO0
NOG 2W0
NOG 2W0
NOM 1HO
NOG 2W0
NOG 2W0
NOG 2W0
NOG 2W0
NOG 2WO0
NOG 2WO0
NOG 2W0
NOG 2W0
NOG 2W0
NOG 2W0

From: 2020-01-01 To: 2020-12-31

Total Area (m2)
2974
1355
283
342
142

62
100
456
427

1059
160
1358

40

71

15

40

5991
734
693
367
559
536
536

42

53
117

Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters
Square meters

Average
Hours/Wee Annual Flow

k

55
56
40
40
168
168
0
55
40
35
40
40
168
168
168
168
109
40
32
48
40
40
56
40
168
168

(ML)

141.15
94.052

316.954
112.961

49.418

694.11
694.11

Electricity
356478
41560
6411
1311
213960
120842
5025
33360
11092
7619
37249
70221
125199
76560
12741
46220
1119960
19920
34000
15962
22278
16245
19003
1164
70318
358735

Electricity Unit
kwh
kwh
kwh
kwh
kwh
kwh
kwh
kwh
kwh
kwh
kwh
kwh
kwh
kwh
kwh
kwh
kwh
kwh
kwh
kwh
kwh
kwh
kwh
kwh
kwh
kwh

Natural Gas

11451
2242
2740

6736

8221

12978

66465
7796
3734
6065
9914

Natural Gas Unit

Cubic Meter
Cubic Meter
Cubic Meter

Cubic Meter

Cubic Meter

Cubic Meter

Cubic Meter
Cubic Meter
Cubic Meter
Cubic Meter
Cubic Meter

Propane

Propane Energy Intensity

Unit (ekWh/sqm)

52212 Litre 243.2943
120.4861
106.8497

88.9799
1506.7606
1949.0645

50.25
230.1507
120.6668
89.6978
232.8063
153.2756
3129.975
1078.3099
849.4
1155.5
304.8465
140.0193
106.3263
219.1266
228.3395

30.3078

35.4534

27.7143
1326.7547
3066.1111

5751 Litre



